
Introduction:

3 inch dry flexible diamond polishing pads are designed for polishing granite, marble,
engineered stone. they are flexible and made with top quality diamonds and resin. they are
Velcro backed allowing fast changing.Dry Use only. available grit:
50#,100#,200#,400#.800#,1500#,3000#.

Feature:

1.High heat resistance;
2.Long lifespan and stable performance;
3.Strong grinding force, good durability;
4.Smooth polishing and glossy polishing surface.

Specification:

The following are the specification of 3 inch diamond flexible polishing pad:

Material Diameter Grit Quality class Applicable Holder

Diamond&resin 80mm

50#
100#
200#
400#
800#

1500#
3000#

Premium
Standard

Economical

Natural stone
Artificial stone

Concretes
Ceramics

......

Velcro

Other thickness and diameter can be customized according to need.
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If you are interesting in our products,please contact us.

Contact us:



Fujian Nanan Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd.  
Address:  Shuitou Town,Quanzhou, Fujian, China 
Post Code: 362342 
TEL: (+86)595-86990206
FAX: (+86)595-86990220 
WhatsApp: +86-18650679939
Email: boreway02@boreway.net


